3 �
IBX Platform
1
Application
Server
Platform
4
AFOLUX

Board
Computer
Ordering Information
For other configurations, please contact local distributor or IEI sales representative.
I B X  P O S - I n t r o - V 2 3
Part No. Description Wireless Expansions
12VDC in, 910GMLE with Processor 373, with DVD Combo
IBX-700D-9103-R10-WBOOC/CM373/1GB/80G POS PC with Intel® ULV Celeron® M 1GHz / 512KB L2 cache processor 373, memory, 2.5" SATA HDD 80GB,
DVD combo, 12VDC input, white color, RoHS N/A N/A
IBX-700D-9103-R10-WBIGC/CM373/1GB/80G
POS PC with Intel® ULV Celeron® M 1GHz / 512KB L2 cache processor 373, 1GB DDR2 memory, 2.5" SATA
HDD 80GB, DVD combo, built-in 802.11b/g wireless with one PCI expanion slot, 12VDC input, white color,
RoHS
802.11b/g PCI
IBX-700D-9103-R10-WBEGC/CM373/1GB/80G
POS PC with Intel® ULV Celeron® M 1GHz / 512KB L2 cache processor 373, 1GB DDR2 memory, 2.5" SATA
HDD 80GB, DVD combo, built-in 802.11b/g wireless with one PCIe x1 expanion slot, 12VDC input, white color,
RoHS
802.11b/g PCIe x1
12VDC in, 910GMLE with Processor 373, without DVD Combo
IBX-700D-9103-R10-WBOOO/CM373/1GB/80G POS PC with Intel® ULV Celeron® M 1GHz / 512KB L2 cache processor 373, memory, 2.5" SATA HDD 80GB,
12VDC input, white color, RoHS N/A N/A
IBX-700D-9153-R10-WSIGO/CM370/1GB/80G POS PC with Intel® ULV Celeron® M 1GHz / 512KB L2 cache processor 373, 1GB DDR2 memory, 2.5" SATA
HDD 80GB, built-in 802.11b/g wireless with one PCI expanion slot, 12VDC input, white color, RoHS 802.11b/g PCI
IBX-700D-9103-R10-WBEGO/CM373/1GB/80G POS PC with Intel® ULV Celeron® M 1GHz / 512KB L2 cache processor 373, 1GB DDR2 memory, 2.5" SATA
HDD 80GB, built-in 802.11b/g wireless with one PCIe x1 expanion slot, 12VDC input, white color, RoHS 802.11b/g PCIe x1
12VDC in, 915GM with Processor 370, with DVD Combo
IBX-700D-9153-R10-WSOOC/CM370/1GB/80G POS PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz / 1MB L2 cache processor 370, 1GB DDR2 memory, 2.5" SATA HDD
80GB, DVD combo, 12VDC input, white color, RoHS N/A N/A
IBX-700D-9153-R10-WSIGO/CM370/1GB/80G POS PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz / 1MB L2 cache processor 370, 1GB DDR2 memory, 2.5" SATA HDD
80GB, DVD combo, built-in 802.11b/g wireless with one PCI expanion slot, 12VDC input, white color, RoHS 802.11b/g PCI
IBX-700D-9153-R10-WSEGC/CM370/1GB/80G POS PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz / 1MB L2 cache processor 370, 1GB DDR2 memory, 2.5" SATA HDD
80GB, DVD combo, built-in 802.11b/g wireless with one PCIe x1 expanion slot, 12VDC input, white color, RoHS 802.11b/g PCIe x1
12VDC in, 915GM with Processor 370, without DVD Combo
IBX-700D-9153-R10-WSOOO/CM370/1GB/80G POS PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz / 1MB L2 cache processor 370, 1GB DDR2 memory, 2.5" SATA HDD
80GB, 12VDC input, white color, RoHS N/A N/A
IBX-700D-9153-R10-WSEGO/CM370/1GB/80G POS PC with Intel® Celeron® M 1.5GHz / 1MB L2 cache processor 370, 1GB DDR2 memory, 2.5" SATA HDD
80GB, built-in 802.11b/g wireless with one PCI expanion slot, 12VDC input, white color, RoHS 802.11b/g PCI